
Badamalhera Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Wheat - Mill Quality  25.00  2,500.00  2,520.00  2,405.00  2,500.00 2025-11-03

Soyabean - Soyabeen  40.50  4,050.00  4,280.00  3,800.00  4,050.00 2025-11-03

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  57.50  5,750.00  5,750.00  5,750.00  5,750.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Yellow  40.00  4,000.00  4,100.00  3,950.00  4,000.00 2025-10-23

Green Peas - Pea  27.05  2,705.00  2,705.00  2,700.00  2,705.00 2025-10-14

Mustard  57.10  5,710.00  5,710.00  5,700.00  5,710.00 2025-10-14

Wheat - Local  25.60  2,560.00  2,560.00  2,560.00  2,560.00 2025-10-06

Barley (Jau) - Barley  20.01  2,001.00  2,001.00  1,999.00  2,001.00 2025-10-05

Wheat  24.60  2,460.00  2,460.00  2,460.00  2,460.00 2025-09-29

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  50.24  5,024.00  5,024.00  4,999.00  5,024.00 2025-08-01

Barley (Jau) - Local  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,000.00  2,100.00 2025-07-17

Mahua - Mahua Flower  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,000.00  2,300.00 2025-05-29

Wheat - Wheat Mix  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-05-28

Soyabean - Soybean-Organic  37.21  3,721.00  3,721.00  3,721.00  3,721.00 2025-05-03

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  22.98  2,298.00  2,298.00  2,298.00  2,298.00 2025-04-12

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal) - Green gram  45.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00  4,500.00 2025-03-28

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  39.00  3,900.00  3,900.00  3,900.00  3,900.00 2025-03-13

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Dhan  19.00  1,900.00  2,000.00  1,850.00  1,900.00 2025-01-03

Maize - Local  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,090.00  2,100.00 2024-11-09

Barley (Jau) - Dara  21.00  2,100.00  2,100.00  2,005.00  2,100.00 2024-07-27

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  50.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00  5,000.00 2024-07-23

Mahua  26.00  2,600.00  2,600.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2024-04-27
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